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HAWKE'S BAY SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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April 30, April 30,1921, 1922.

No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30.
1921. 1922.

Hawke's Bay County—co?rf»'?med.
Brown, ft, Whakarua, Havolook North
Brown, C. V., 8 George Street, Napier
Brown, J. ft, Rissington
Brown, James, Box 132, Hastings
Brown, Misses V. M., E.B., R. G., and E.K,

Eskdale
Brown, William, Petane
Brownlie, C. J., Rocky Hill, Puketitiri
Brownlie, James, Tukituki, Hastings
Brownlie, M. J., Puketitiri
Bruce Bros., Petane
Bryson, R., Eskdale
Buddo, C. D., Poukawa..
Buddo, (J. D., Poukawa..
Buddo, David, Kenmont, Poukawa
Bull Bros., Hondloy Station, Patoka
Burgess, T., Petane
Burns, Herbert Hugh, 'Tomoana Road,

Hastings
Burns, W. P. (rural delivery), Napier
Burnside, R. J., Crownthorpe Settlement,

Hastings
Butler, D. J. (Estate of), (c/o C. L. Spencer),

Patoka
Butler, Patrick, Emerald Hill, Patoka,

Napier
Byrne, A. E. (c/o — Pearson), Keroru

(privato bag), Hastings
Caldwell, H. S., Patoka..
Cameron, John Murray, Dale F'arm, Box 43,

Hastings
Campbell Bros., Craigie Burn, Haveloek

North
Campbell, Hugh M., Poukawa, Napier
Campbell, IT. R., Horonui, Napier
Campbell, J. B. .Kahuranaki, Haveloek North
Campbell,K., Murdoch Road, Hastings
Campbell, N. M., Poukawa, Napier
Campbell, W. H., Hastings
Candy, J. J., Mangahariiru, Tutira
Cannon, H., Opapa
Carlson, Mrs. Henry, Otane
Carlson, Olaf, Otano
Carlyon, A. S. G., Tikokino
Carter, J. E. FT, Putorino
Carter, L. D. (private bag), Kaiwaka, Napier
Chamberlain, Ken G., York Road, Hastings
Chambers, B. Rukumoaua (private bag),

Napier
Chambers, B., Te Mata, Haveloek North ..
Chambers, G. J., Kaiwaka, Napier
Chambers, 11. ft, Mokopeka, Haveloek North
Chambers, John and Helen, and Ester M.

Nelson (Trustees of), Haveloek North
Chambers, Maurice S.,Tauroa Station, Have-

loek North
Chambers, Miss I. M., Mokopeka, Haveloek

North
Chambers, Selwyn (Trustees of), Kopanga

Station, Haveloek North
Charlesworth, E. H., Bluffhills, Petane
Chrystal, W. L., Tutira
Clark, Frederick C, Seafield, Eskdale
Clark, Henry R. (private bag), Awanui,

Napier
Clark, Mrs. H. R. (private bag), Napier
Clark, T„ Hedgeley, Eskdale
Clarke,W. H., Eskmount, Napier
Clarkson, E. C. & Sons, Glenlyon, Maraeka-

kaho
Clarkson, E. N. ft, Glendoone, Hastings ..
Coates, G. P., Putorino
Codd, H. V., Puketapu
Cohr, P. Morris, Hastings
Coles, Samuel A., Ryelands, Box 107, Hast-

ings
Connor, G., Kikawhiro, Hastings
Connor, Michael, Sherenden, Hastings
Connor, Mrs. J. J., Omaperc, Hastings
Conroy and Higgins, Napier
Cooksey, J.R., Pakeatu, Rissington
Coop, W. P., Haveloek North
Corbin, W. A. (private bag), Hastings
Cotterill, G. R., Clive

1,817
710

27
1,221

82
2,500

20
500
120
334

1,076
250
955

5,127
I ,800

150

533

717

1,100

1,000

1,090
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2,690

11,660

4,204

1,212
1,300

83
2,413
2,485
3,759

909
982

4
17,666

47
1,433
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Nil

1,012

80
2,000
Nil

500
106
406

1,136
840

1,046
5,430
1,855

121

28
760

798

1,110
1,139
1,020

834

2,255

6,821
2,934
3,375

0
2,900

859
.800
Nil

2,673
2,640
2,739

509
1,019
Nil

17,133

Hawke's Bay County—continued.
Coulson and Axbey, Gola, Tunanui, Hastings
Couper, D. Mc, Otane
Couper, E. IX, Otano
Couper, J. F., Eskdale (privato bag), Napier
Couper, John H., Haveloek North
Couper, W. A., Mount Erin and Kaharanaki,

Haveloek North
Craig, Joseph, Hastings
Crawford, Alfred, Hastings
Crawford, Herbert, Haveloek North
Cropp, R., Redoubt Reserve, Tarawcra ..
Cross, T. W., Tutira
Crosse, Hugh, Box 38, Hastings
Crosse, Thomas, Patoka Station, Patoka ..
Crouchcr, IL, Post-office, Putorino
Cruickshank and Chambers, Argyll Settle-

ment, Otane
Cullinane, James, Taradale
Cunningham, G. II,, Haumoana ..
Curlett, Mrs. E. A., Box 312, Hastings
Dampney Bros., Elands, Napier
Darragh, Joseph, Fernhill
Dasent Bros, (private bag), Aorangi,Hastings
Davies, Morgan, Napior
Davis, D. S., Mangatahi, Hastings
Davis, Evan, Springvale, Puketapu
Day, William, Wavehill (private bag), Na-,

pier
Dcwes, H. H., and FT Ross, Petane
Dixon, Joseph Vernon, Hastings
Doebel, Philip, Redcliffc, Taradale
Douglas and Cook, Waimarama, Haveloek

North
Douglas and Drummond, Ronald, Haveloek

North
Douglas, W. J. and A. F. (Estate of), Te

Mahanga (private bag), Napier
Duff, H. and A., Whakarara (private bag),

Hastings
Duncan and Krogh (c/o Dalgety and Co.),

Hastings
Duncan, D. L., Poukawa
Duncan, James, Oro Noa, Petane
Duncan, W. M. A., Glcnross, Hastings
Dunn, J. S., Dunmore, (private bag),

Napier
Dunnage, A. S., Rangiora, Patoka
Dysart, Archie, Norton Road, Hastings..
Dysart, Henry, Sherenden, Hastings
Edwards, B. G., Tangoio (private bag),

Napier
Elliot, George, Longlands, P.O. Box 39,

Hastings
Elliott and Son., Puketitiri
Elliott, D. FL, Haumoana
Elliott, R. W. A., Maraekakaho
Elliott, T. E. (private bag), Hastings
Ellis, H. S., Belmont, Eskdale
Ellison, Ken. McL., Te Wharau, Haveloek

North
Ellison, Mrs. Mabel, Opapa
Ensor, Walter Charlos, Waiwhare Station,

Hastings
Evans, H. S., Pukahu
Farmery, Charles, jun., Box 210, Hastings
Farmery, I'. G, Ngalarawa (private bag),

Hastings
Farquhar, J. (privato bag), Hastings
F'earn, J. W., Hastings
Pernio, D., Chestcrhope, Pakowhai
Field. Arthur J., Glenrowau, Haveloek

North
Field, C. and L., Box 260, Hastings
Field, Frederick, Haveloek North
Field, George R. and Sons, Waipuka, Have-

loek North
F'ield, Orton, Maraetotara, Haveloek North
F'itzpatrick, F. W., Hastings
F'leming, It. J., Petane
Forbes, A. G., Connage (private bag), Ota-

mauri, Hastings
Ford, Arthur W. and H. G., Tangoio
Forde, Charles and FT L,, " The Willows,"

Pakowhai, Napior

951 792
59

592 440
967 496— 307

5,911 5,582

1,140 450
230 Nil
224 247
31 Nil

480 410— 1,884
7,000 6,7001
1,050 430
2,134 2,054

80 Nil
5 Nil

1,952 Nil
4,300 5,600

390 769
2,370 3,168
1,320 895

259 430
52 2,391

1,116 1,137

1,772 1,473
1,313 Nil— 1,100
1,500 1,090

2,181 2,323

13,536 15,480

7,010 7,081

1,060 1,588

1,308 1,011
399 557

9,176 9,002
3,105 2,687

345 365
635 661
612 510
709 75850

964
4,916

50
1,005
5,508
3,200

634 846

5,433
2,559

5,803

2,754

3,022 Nil
153 278

1,086 1,190
230 1,031

3,590 3,496
1,782 2,2865,953 5,762

685
1,432
3,638
2,552

564
802

4,395
2,542

4,146 3,306
12,060 10,530

215
30

557
4,479

597
20

458
4,532

584 484
308 3

363

700 800
69 147

7,122 8,076
2,415 1,8701,416

1,050
1,756

56
80

1,239
792

1,858
Nil
Nil

1,325 898
857 575

5,676 6,083
450
510

7,590
125

400
600

8,087
529
533

1,530
450
168

884 104
110 Nil

1,130 999
731

2,628
45

313
1,470 1,195
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